10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

IRREGULAR VERBS

PRESENT
Todig | e

PAST
Yestardag | o

dam

was

awake

bear

begin

bite

bleed

blow

break

bring

build

buy

catch

choose

come

creep

fly

forget

freeze

fry

give

go

grow

hang
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